Dane kontaktowe

MAKRO CAR

Telefon:

612923017

Email:
makrocar2@onet.pl

www:
makrocar-mw.pl

Fiat

Punto Evo
Auto miejskie
Benzyna

Tak

2011

214956
Niebieski
Tak

1242

69

Manualna

Na przednie kota
Niemcy
2011-07-29
PSZ9401A
Polska

5

3
2024-04-18
2024-10-11
ZFA19900000813903
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